
Race 12 - Yorkshireman Half

[ 1st 1:43:05, 2nd 1:46:36, 3rd 1:50:05 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 1 Ashley Wright M 1 43 5 103.4 103.4

2 5 Dom Leckie M 1 57 12 90.9 90.9

3 21 Nev Drake M55 2 10 9 81.9 99.2

4 22 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 2 10 13 81.9 94.2

5 24 Mark Tempest M50 2 10 32 81.7 96.7

6 29 Sam Lund M50 2 15 11 78.8 90.4

7 36 Richard Butterwick M50 2 18 0 77.2 91.5

8 46 Mel Blackhurst F55 2 20 29 75.9 113.5

9 69 Kerry Edwards F50 2 31 9 70.5 93.9

10 70 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 2 31 18 70.4 82.5

11 72 Mark Anderton M60 2 33 18 69.5 90.6

12 91 Sophie Cunningham F40 2 39 12 67.0 79.6

13 96 Chris Pickens M45 2 39 46 66.7 73.4

14 107 Lisa Kempster F45 2 45 48 64.3 83.3

15 121 Darren Gillman M50 2 51 12 62.3 73.8

16 162 Katie Samuelson F45 3 2 4 58.5 73.0

17 174 Helen Hodgkinson F50 3 4 11 57.9 79.2

18 192 James Richardson M45 3 8 59 56.4 62.1

19 194 Ruth Thompson-Davies F45 3 9 14 56.3 71.2

20 230 Lauren Wright F 3 26 48 51.5 57.0

21 231 Bev Wright F50 3 27 33 51.4 71.3

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 46 Mel Blackhurst F55 2 20 29 75.9 113.5

2 1 Ashley Wright M 1 43 05 103.4 103.4

3 21 Nev Drake M55 2 10 9 81.9 99.2

4 24 Mark Tempest M50 2 10 32 81.7 96.7

5 22 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 2 10 13 81.9 94.2

6 69 Kerry Edwards F50 2 31 09 70.5 93.9

7 36 Richard Butterwick M50 2 18 0 77.2 91.5

8 5 Dom Leckie M 1 57 12 90.9 90.9

9 72 Mark Anderton M60 2 33 18 69.5 90.6

10 29 Sam Lund M50 2 15 11 78.8 90.4

11 107 Lisa Kempster F45 2 45 48 64.3 83.3

12 70 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 2 31 18 70.4 82.5

13 91 Sophie Cunningham F40 2 39 12 67.0 79.6

14 174 Helen Hodgkinson F50 3 4 11 57.9 79.2

15 121 Darren Gillman M50 2 51 12 62.3 73.8

16 96 Chris Pickens M45 2 39 46 66.7 73.4

17 162 Katie Samuelson F45 3 2 4 58.5 73.0

18 231 Bev Wright F50 3 27 33 51.4 71.3

19 194 Ruth Thompson-Davies F45 3 9 14 56.3 71.2

20 192 James Richardson M45 3 8 59 56.4 62.1

21 230 Lauren Wright F 3 26 48 51.5 57.0


